
R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  133 SCT:  77

Pippin 89.03 12 1 0 17NQ 0 0Allan 01.491 08065 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  66

Axl 70.82 4 1 11 14Q 0 0Veiga 01.9511 20066 86 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  68

Zenji 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Clark 10.003 16047 0 0

Jameson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Constantine 10.004 16048 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  66

Josie 53.70 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Hoy 02.5710 20060 95 0

Dan 58.58 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Ezzo 02.369 20059 90 0

Fig 57.84 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Mark 02.395 20049 0 0

Krakken 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borga 10.007 20056 0 0

ReCon 50.14 0 3 0 15NQ 3 0Brown 02.758 20057 0 0

Addie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budzynski 00.006 20053 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  68

Raven 49.45 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Houton 02.7913 24061 90 0

Amber 61.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brengel 02.2414 24063 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  74

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.001 08124 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  71

Leonard 56.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.774 12011 100 0

Hope 59.13 0 0 12 5Q 0 0Coe 02.625 12040 95 0

Chester 60.97 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Galati 02.546 12013 95 0

Rollo 86.55 15 4 1 60NQ 0 1Gruver 01.793 12010 0 0

Surfer Dude 57.14 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Gilmer 02.717 12345 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  69

Danny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Condit 00.008 16015 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  66

Rocky 55.86 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Veiga 02.9012 20017 95 0

Halley 62.16 0 0 12 10Q 0 1Burnett 02.6113 20018 90 0

Widget 75.83 9 3 2 43NQ 2 0Bippus 02.1414 20019 0 0

Mac 67.56 1 3 1 22NQ 1 0Budzynski 02.4015 20022 0 0

Robbie 50.30 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Ezzo 03.2216 20023 0 0

Dare 61.32 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Carson 02.6417 20050 0 0

T Rex 66.06 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Masters 02.4518 20051 0 0

Tek 71.61 5 4 1 35NQ 1 0Bennett 02.2619 20366 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  69

Moxie 58.91 0 2 1 15NQ 5 0Bacon 02.7520 24064 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kirk 10.0021 24381 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Penne 96.77 25 0 0 75NQ 0 0Senneff 01.8476 12014 0 0

Grace 62.67 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Albrizio 02.8474 12341 0 0

Kylie 53.45 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Parkin 03.3375 12346 0 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shulman 10.0073 12347 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  70

Joey 47.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Condit 03.86116 16351 100 0

Allie 51.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Parkin 03.57114 16348 100 0

Stevie 72.25 2 2 2 26NQ 1 0Lape 02.55115 16349 0 0

Dudley 73.45 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Murray 02.51117 16355 0 0

Brick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fabian 10.00118 16356 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  66

Ghost 71.25 5 3 0 30NQ 0 0Patrick 02.65184 20359 0 0

Ruby 75.03 9 2 1 42NQ 0 0Merkel 02.52185 20363 0 0

Lucas 49.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Paul 03.83186 20368 0 0

Fly 50.35 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Mueller 03.75188 20371 0 0

Ella 49.03 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0McLoughlin 03.85189 20372 0 0

Tui 50.12 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Farrance 03.77190 20373 0 0

Teagen 54.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Budzynski 03.47191 20376 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00187 20370 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  189 SCT:  70

Raleigh 77.96 7 0 1 26NQ 0 0McRae 02.42226 24377 0 0

Remus 63.79 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Branco 02.96227 24378 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doerer 10.00228 24383 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Dot 43.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.0523 08140 100 32

Tippie 47.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Paul 03.7110 08126 100 28

Bug 55.87 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Powers 03.1918 08135 100 20

Tommie 59.55 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Flagg 02.9915 08132 100 16

Kid 63.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 02.788 08123 100 12

Kodi 64.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiewing 02.7620 08137 100 11

Buzz 67.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 02.6416 08133 100 8

Taylor 71.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 02.5024 08141 100 4

Shimmy 71.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.5019 08136 100 4

Dandy 71.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 02.4911 08127 100 4

Judy Judy 74.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 02.4013 08129 100 1
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Snowee 76.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 02.3314 08130 100 0

Brazen 79.41 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Thompson 02.246 08120 0 0

Zoom 60.82 0 1 2 20NQ 0 1Rotelle 02.937 08122 0 0

Jingle Belle 95.72 19 4 2 87NQ 2 0Hill-Wampler 01.869 08125 0 0

Penny 61.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mark 02.8712 08128 0 0

Captain 88.24 12 1 0 41NQ 0 0Martinez 02.0217 08134 0 0

Lacie 73.19 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Chapot 02.4321 08138 0 0

Tia 66.30 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Fletcher 02.6822 08139 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0025 08338 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Cruise 43.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.0759 12173 100 27

Jeter 46.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Logan 03.8634 12142 100 24

Ditto 46.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 03.8444 12156 100 24

Casey 49.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brav 03.6065 12179 100 21

Pip 49.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.5836 12145 100 21

Phebe 49.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCartney 03.5742 12154 100 21

Digby 51.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.4537 12146 100 19

Pebbles 52.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.4255 12168 100 18

Luc 54.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.2561 12175 100 16

Zap it! 56.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.1669 12184 100 14

Winnie 59.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 02.9862 12176 100 11

Trey 62.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gruver 02.8449 12162 100 8

Pippi 63.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.7968 12182 100 7

Winner 65.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.7266 12180 100 5

Rowan 65.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 02.7241 12152 100 5

Sansa 67.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 02.6445 12157 100 3

Mr. Bolt 68.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.5947 12160 100 2

Tressa 70.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 02.5267 12181 100 0

Simon 84.07 13 1 0 44NQ 0 0Guidone 02.1235 12144 0 0

Layla 68.79 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.5938 12147 0 0

Chase 67.14 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Shulman 02.6540 12151 0 0

Dixie Doodle 55.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0O'Shea 03.1943 12155 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0048 12161 0 0

Dylan 86.04 15 3 0 60NQ 1 0Ward 02.0750 12163 0 0

Haley 67.12 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Barnes 02.6551 12164 0 0

Angie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doret 10.0052 12165 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Anderson 10.0054 12167 0 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0056 12169 0 0

Blu 45.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dereka 03.9557 12170 0 0

Ruddy 51.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lape 03.4360 12174 0 0

Peak 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0063 12177 0 0

Madyson 61.60 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rissmiller 02.8964 12178 0 0

Darla 54.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCay 03.2472 12342 0 0

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.0039 12150 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.0046 12158 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0053 12166 0 0
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Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0058 12172 0 0

Dylan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Anderson 00.0070 12185 0 0

Chewie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conforti 00.0071 12186 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  70

Lilac 39.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.6694 16201 100 30

Fred 40.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.5184 16190 100 29

Mysti 42.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 04.37100 16210 100 27

Sassy 48.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 03.8185 16191 100 21

Kip 49.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 03.73102 16212 100 20

Joey 49.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 03.69108 16220 100 20

Vida 51.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 03.6088 16195 100 18

Vu 51.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.55103 16214 100 18

Shine 51.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.5599 16209 100 18

Cooper 55.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.3498 16208 100 14

Luna 66.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 02.78111 16226 100 3

Zayle 70.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Boddy 02.62112 16352 100 0

Jordan 64.64 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Penha 02.8582 16187 0 0

Mica 72.06 2 0 1 11NQ 0 0Brown 02.5583 16188 0 0

Zuri 71.28 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Mount 02.5886 16192 0 0

Si 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.0087 16193 0 0

Reagan 54.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Senneff 03.3789 16196 0 0

Rune (Roon) 68.06 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Cramer 02.7090 16197 0 0

Alibi 55.96 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Piecara 03.2992 16199 0 0

Rip 68.18 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Sharp 02.7093 16200 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Garrahy 10.0095 16202 0 0

Surf 56.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.2996 16204 0 0

Beanie 53.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Shaw 03.4697 16205 0 0

Zelly 52.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waddell 03.48101 16211 0 0

Stetson 70.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Felton 02.60104 16215 0 0

Dobby 79.48 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0O'Shea 02.32105 16216 0 0

Pennie 51.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kandle 03.56106 16217 0 0

Ql (Chee) 52.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Clark 03.50107 16219 0 0

Samone 48.83 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Eicher 03.77109 16222 0 0

Vibe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Clark 10.00110 16224 0 0

Lici 58.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.15113 16353 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.0091 16198 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  66

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Thompson 00.00129 20229 0 0

Tessa 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Turner 00.00156 20265 0 0

Bossman 41.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Russell 04.57162 20273 100 24

Piper 44.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Secter 04.29154 20263 100 21

Gracie 47.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cardamone 03.97166 20277 100 18

Nemesis 49.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.82158 20259 100 16

Oskar 56.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.35169 20281 100 9

Vader 56.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alex Loos 03.32163 20274 100 9

Ruby-do 57.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.30132 20234 100 8
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Yeager 57.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.26167 20279 100 8

Dozer 58.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.24148 20249 100 7

Banshee 59.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 03.16150 20257 100 6

Happy 59.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.16174 20289 100 6

Mellie 60.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berkoff 03.14170 20283 100 5

Liffey 62.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.02135 20241 100 3

Cadence 63.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McLoughlin 03.00137 20245 100 2

Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.00130 20230 0 0

Penny 62.45 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Klee 03.03131 20233 0 0

Nova 57.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borga 03.27133 20237 0 0

Fiasco 51.87 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.64138 20239 0 0

Hops 49.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 03.83136 20242 0 0

Wicca 43.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 04.36139 20246 0 0

Dynamo 47.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mount 03.97140 20247 0 0

Kipper 64.38 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Carson 02.94141 20248 0 0

Whisky 65.13 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Farrance 02.90142 20250 0 0

Sparkles 55.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ginther 03.43143 20251 0 0

Whimsey 54.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinisch 03.44145 20253 0 0

Dino 61.90 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Grasso 03.05146 20254 0 0

Mojo 54.21 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Stiewing 03.49147 20255 0 0

Mackenzie 57.57 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sullivan 03.28149 20256 0 0

Rona 62.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schowalter 03.00151 20258 0 0

Skipper 56.64 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.34152 20260 0 0

Cain 48.60 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Budzynski 03.89153 20262 0 0

Tripp 49.37 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0D'Andrea 03.83155 20264 0 0

Lollipop 81.24 15 0 2 55NQ 2 0Habich 02.33157 20266 0 0

Allie 70.19 4 2 3 37NQ 2 0Wilkinson 02.69159 20267 0 0

Liam 40.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Paul 04.68160 20268 0 0

Blitz 42.29 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Aldrich 04.47161 20270 0 0

Sparks 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.00164 20275 0 0

Lane 49.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zislin 03.82165 20276 0 0

Phil 61.38 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Dreese 03.08168 20280 0 0

Sky 65.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Meunier 02.90171 20284 0 0

Jesse Belle 47.80 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Mackes 03.95172 20286 0 0

Grey 52.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cramer 03.60175 20290 0 0

Scoot 47.20 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Sherman 04.00176 20292 0 0

Emma 60.48 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Hill-Wampler 03.13177 20293 0 0

Gremlin 58.48 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Bridgwood 03.23179 20295 0 0

Asher 51.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scagnelli 03.70180 20361 0 0

Kaarina 38.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pessoa 04.90183 20365 0 0

TiAmo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.00182 20374 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.00134 20240 0 0

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.00144 20252 0 0

Wynne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.00173 20288 0 0

Burt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00178 20294 0 0

Troo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.00181 20362 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  189 SCT:  70

Elan 45.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brook 04.16205 24299 100 24

Copy 46.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Koster 04.07224 24379 100 23

Wile E 48.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Silver 03.88204 24298 100 21

Shambhu 48.73 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.88216 24315 100 21

JoJo 53.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0French 03.55219 24319 100 16

Alice 55.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.40202 24296 100 14

Huckleberry 57.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwartz 03.30207 24302 100 12

AJ 61.44 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Kepfer 03.08203 24297 0 0

Tex 54.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiley 03.46209 24305 0 0

Micah 72.74 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Chardavoyne 02.60210 24306 0 0

Cal 54.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 03.49211 24307 0 0

MoAna 53.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Branco 03.50213 24309 0 0

Caeden 81.95 11 1 1 43NQ 1 0Reinisch 02.31217 24317 0 0

Strike 84.24 14 0 0 42NQ 0 0Ford 02.24218 24318 0 0

Stig 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McAvoy 10.00220 24320 0 0

Rhyze 66.86 0 1 0 15NQ 1 2Turner 02.83221 24322 0 0

Kairos 54.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borga 03.44222 24323 0 0

Austin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sheen 00.00206 24300 0 0

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Odgers 00.00208 24303 0 0

Carson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.00212 24308 0 0

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meisner 00.00214 24312 0 0

Chaplin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.00215 24313 0 0

Maren 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sheen 00.00223 24324 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kargaard 00.00225 24382 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  189 SCT:  66

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Pyle 00.00232 24C328 0 0

Lizzie 41.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moore 04.58229 24C325 100 24

Chick 59.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.18230 24C326 100 6

Torin 57.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schmitt 03.28231 24C327 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  133 SCT:  77

Smooch 63.97 0 1 01 5Q 0 0DeJulia 02.082 08031 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  73

Onyx 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Owens 10.0012 20035 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  76

Quinn 52.47 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Pew 02.952 08030 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  71

Henry 66.26 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Doyle 02.449 16007 0 0

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mygas 10.0010 16008 0 0
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Higgs 52.64 0 0 0 5NQ 3 1Reichert 03.0811 16333 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  75

Wyatt 77.04 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Germann 02.45201 20335 0 0

R

SUN-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81

CC 48.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 03.663 04070 100 32

LittleMan 97.13 16 1 1 58NQ 2 0Hill-Wampler 01.831 04068 0 0

Callie 70.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Puskas 02.532 04069 0 0

Winnie 66.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Paul 02.684 04072 0 0

Maddie 91.93 10 2 1 45NQ 0 0Russell 01.945 04073 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Faith 58.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Coe 03.0226 08074 100 17

Winnie 59.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.0230 08078 100 16

Tarlton 65.54 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Paull 02.7229 08077 100 10

Taffy 76.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gau 02.3233 08081 100 0

Rio 82.67 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Bare 02.1528 08076 0 0

GG 81.13 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Berman 02.1931 08079 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0027 08075 0 0

Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.0032 08080 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  184 SCT:  75

Chloe 49.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.6980 12087 100 25

Buddy 69.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Watkins 02.6479 12086 100 5

Bertha 76.22 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Billman 02.4177 12083 0 0

Rum 66.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ezzo 02.7581 12088 0 0

Stormy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christie 00.0078 12085 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  189 SCT:  71

Clay 56.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.37127 16101 100 14

Brady 61.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ries 03.09120 16093 100 9

Mia 61.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.08123 16097 100 9

Grady 62.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Matthews 03.01119 16092 0 0

Charlee 52.67 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Kraeuter 03.59121 16094 0 0

Ziva 72.23 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Jersey 02.62122 16095 0 0

Launch 54.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chernack 03.47124 16098 0 0

Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.00125 16099 0 0

Lexi 66.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Alberti 02.85128 16103 0 0

Walker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.00126 16100 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  189 SCT:  75

Gussie 55.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schwartz 03.40199 20115 100 19

Mickey 55.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.40193 20107 100 19

Fuzzle Wuzzle 61.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Diaz 03.06195 20109 100 13
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Brodie 66.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0MacLeod 02.84194 20108 100 8

Ace 73.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jersey 02.56197 20112 100 1

Indie 62.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bacon 03.00192 20105 0 0

Stella 77.64 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Petri 02.43196 20110 0 0

Iko 76.08 1 1 2 18NQ 1 0McCaffree 02.48198 20114 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Webster 10.00200 20116 0 0
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